OPERATOR'S MANUAL
EQUATOR™
Convective Warmer
REF EQ-5000
Part Number: 4533900GB (Rev D) July 2003
This revision supercedes all previous revisions. Previous revisions should be destroyed.
THE DETAILS GIVEN IN THIS MANUAL ARE CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOING TO PRINT. THE COMPANY,
HOWEVER, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO IMPROVE THE EQUIPMENT SHOWN.

Serial Number Label
Year Of Manufacture
12 ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
Level 1 Part Number Product Description
SW-2001 Adult Full Body Blanket 10/case
SW-2002 Pediatric Full Body Blanket 10/case
SW-2003 Upper Body Blanket 10/case
SW-2004 Lower Body Blanket 10/case
SW-2005 Neonate to Small Child Intraoperative Blanket 10/case
SW-2006 Preemie to Neonate Intraoperative Blanket 10/case
Replacement Components
Level 1 Part Number Product Description
SW5-HOSE7 Hose Assembly, 2.1m (7ft)
SW5-HOSE-N Neonatal Hose, 1.5m (5ft)